SPONSOR

lowa Beef Industry Council &
lowa Cattlemen’s Association

Syntex Animal Health
lowa Farm Bureau Federation
Rollscreen Company

Microbial Genetics, Division of
Pioneer Hi-Bred International

The Des Moines Register

Central lowa Power Cooperative

McDonald’s Restaurants
of Central lowa

ICI Seeds

Shipley Red Angus

Midwest Power & Midwest Gas

Volunteer Boards of Ronald
McDonald Houses

Timmer-Van Zee Commodities,
Rozeboom Trucking & Tri-State
Livestock, LTD

Greater Poweshiek McDonald
House Area Sponsors

James Oil Co. & James Simmental

McDonald’s Restaurants of NW
lowa/Sioux City & Woodbury Co.
Cattlemen’s Association

[CELEBRITY

Governor Terry Branstad

Dr. Martin Jischke, lowa
State University President

Merlin Plagge, President

Congressman Fred Grandy

Bob Feller, Hall of Famer &
Former Cleveland Indians
Pitching Great

Don Muhm &
Dennis Ryerson

Senator Charles Grassley

Lt. Governor Joy Corning

Bob Hansen, Chicago Bulls

Ric Silvestrini,
WHO-TV, Des Moines

Mayor Robert E. Scott,
Sioux City

Sue Mason,
KCCI-TV, Des Moines

Cathy Egan,
KTTV-TV, Sioux City

Michelle Orr, Brooklyn Flag
Festival Queen

Fred Hoiberg, lowa State
University Basketball Player

Al Joens,
KTTV-TV, Sioux City

eer

STEERINAME

Cattlemen’s
Choice

Head of the Class
Meat Wagon
Pella Fella ‘92

Fireball

Midnight Edition

CIPCO Energizer
‘92

Big Mac
Da Bull

Red

Energetic

Thanks A Million
George The Steer
Freedom

The Mayor

Bill the Steer

PRICGE

$9,300

$1,900

$1,750

$1,750

$2,000

$2,100

$8,000

$1,400
$6,900

$2,000

$3,800

$1,300

$1,800

$2,000

JUDGE'S CHOICE: CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOPERATIVE

Oritz International & Maruetsu, Inc.

Firstar Bank of lowa

Kiefer Built, Inc.

Kiefer Built, Inc.

Microbial Genetics, Division of Pio-
neer Hi-Bred International

Monfort, Inc.

The O’Brien Family McDonald’s
Restaurants of lowa City, Coralville,
Williamsburg

Lessing-Flynn Adv. Co.

Corn States Hybrid Services, Inc.

Featherlite Trailers

McDonald’s Resaturants of Eastern
lowa

Sorensen Livestock & Ryerson Auc-
tion & Realty, LTD

Kiefer Built, Inc.

Microbial Genetics, Division of Pio-
neer Hi-Bred International

Featherlite Trailers

McDonald’s Restaurants of Sioux City

SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: GREATER POWESHIEK MCDONALS HOUSE AREA SPONSORS
PEOPLE'S CHOICE: ICI SEEDS
JUDGE: MARVIN NICHOLS | AUCTIONEER: BOB GOODE

Total Raised: $51,335
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