

1992

GOVERNERS GLARIN Teer Show

SPONSOR	GELEBRIN	STEERNAME	PRICE	BUYER
Iowa Beef Industry Council & Iowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Terry Branstad	Cattlemen's Choice	\$9,300	Oritz International & Maruetsu, Inc.
Syntex Animal Health	Dr. Martin Jischke, Iowa State University President	Head of the Class	\$1,900	Firstar Bank of Iowa
Iowa Farm Bureau Federation	Merlin Plagge, President	Meat Wagon	\$1,750	Kiefer Built, Inc.
Rollscreen Company	Congressman Fred Grandy	Pella Fella '92	\$1,750	Kiefer Built, Inc.
Microbial Genetics, Division of Pioneer Hi-Bred International	Bob Feller, Hall of Famer & Former Cleveland Indians Pitching Great	Fireball	\$2,000	Microbial Genetics, Division of Pio- neer Hi-Bred International
The Des Moines Register	Don Muhm & Dennis Ryerson	Midnight Edition	\$2,100	Monfort, Inc.
Central Iowa Power Cooperative	Senator Charles Grassley	CIPCO Energizer '92	\$8,000	The O'Brien Family McDonald's Restaurants of Iowa City, Coralville, Williamsburg
McDonald's Restaurants of Central Iowa	Lt. Governor Joy Corning	Big Mac	\$1,400	Lessing-Flynn Adv. Co.
ICI Seeds	Bob Hansen, Chicago Bulls	Da Bull	\$6,900	Corn States Hybrid Services, Inc.
Shipley Red Angus	Ric Silvestrini, WHO-TV, Des Moines	Red	\$2,000	Featherlite Trailers
Midwest Power & Midwest Gas	Mayor Robert E. Scott, Sioux City	Energetic	\$3,800	McDonald's Resaturants of Eastern Iowa
Volunteer Boards of Ronald McDonald Houses	Sue Mason, KCCI-TV, Des Moines	Thanks A Million	\$1,300	Sorensen Livestock & Ryerson Auc- tion & Realty, LTD
Timmer-Van Zee Commodities, Rozeboom Trucking & Tri-State Livestock, LTD	Cathy Egan, KTTV-TV, Sioux City	George The Steer	\$1,800	Kiefer Built, Inc.
Greater Poweshiek McDonald House Area Sponsors	Michelle Orr, Brooklyn Flag Festival Queen	Freedom	\$1,500	Microbial Genetics, Division of Pio- neer Hi-Bred International
James Oil Co. & James Simmental	Fred Hoiberg, Iowa State University Basketball Player	The Mayor	\$2,250	Featherlite Trailers
McDonald's Restaurants of NW Iowa/Sioux City & Woodbury Co. Cattlemen's Association	Al Joens, KTTV-TV, Sioux City	Bill the Steer	\$2,000	McDonald's Restaurants of Sioux City

JUDGE'S CHOICE: CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOPERATIVE SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: GREATER POWESHIEK MCDONALS HOUSE AREA SPONSORS

PEOPLE'S CHOICE: ICI SEEDS

JUDGE: MARVIN NICHOLS | AUCTIONEER: BOB GOODE

Total Raised: \$51,335

IOWA BEEF V